1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

OUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
; Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

S, HIGHWAY & P WorksSoid Wase Divisio
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee , C.0.NO: 1
DATE: 01/25/19

REFERENCE:  Bid No.: 317043

P.O. No.: 20180674
PROJECT: Environmental Monitoring at Rodefeld & Verona Landfill
CONTRACTOR: _SCS Engineers
DESCRIPTION:
1. Reference No.: WA
2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Additional leachate monitoring and additional gas wells.
4. Reason for Change: _Additional work outside of scope of contract. Required to monitor additional gas wells

constructed in late 2018.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $4,821.50

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CONtrACt AMOUNE WAS ...vevvvervssssessrssssssssisssisiessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssnsssssssssens $501,185.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ... $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was.........uveermemesmmsseniiineienieieeneensses $501,185.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..........cc.cecieviivininiens $4,821.50
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be......... S T S N SR A SRR $506,006.50
The Completion Date will be unchanged bY ..........ccevenriiiinnirennneniinesionniene e enesaessseses 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ...........c.cccovvivnvirureen 12/31/20
Approvals: //’ M

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Hiéhway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_____ Purchasing ___ Department ___ A/E __ = PWHT ___

C:\Users\crh 1\AppData\Local\Microsoff\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\O6N 17VX5\Change order 1.docx




